Sto. Cristo, Hermosa, Bataan 2111 

INVITATION TO BID FOR SEPTAGE COLLECTION, HAULING, 
TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL SERVICES  

1) The HERMOSA WATER DISTRICT, through the Approved Corporate Operating 

Budget for CY2025 intends to apply the sum of Four Million Twenty Thousand Pesos 
(P 4,020,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) to payments under 
the contract for Septage Collection, Hauling, Treatment and Disposal Services. 
Bids received in excess of the ABC shall be automatically rejected at bid opening.  

2) The HERMOSA WATER DISTRICT now invites bids for Septage Collection, Hauling,